] | 2 3 4 | 5 l 5 | 7 I 8 9 10

IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
A
B
- 464 REF .
- | 460 REF -
Cc
L g [ |
. N @ %
20.0 REF -
®8.0TYP 5.0 TYP 100 REF

7 REF

OBROUND 5.2x11.0 TYP

— ) 1
NN
Ao B o TN .
0
O.C\
O
O
)
\
L
170 REF
2 REF

1
1
i
i
i
Y
r
3
Y

oo v o cooown v o o w oo
) )y ~0 N QO O 0 O 0 W OO0 NN
— — N ™) 0 0 M~ — ™M N M D D
A~ B~ B NN L I I B )
Q 11479 16/04/2009 KPRS UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES VEE MATERIAL: : .
= - — = e opomon ©omense | S50 | See Part Dravings Nowhaven, — Fascadd (0)1373 15090
— — — - 00 =32025 00 =025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: ] East Sussex BN9 OLA
H REV ECP No DATE NAME 0.00 =015 000 =+0.0/-0.09 Eﬁﬁg&'\l RDG See Part Drawings United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
PRO - APPROVEDEBY:  ICHECKED BY: DATE | SIMILARTO PROJECT TITLE [_4¢oMOD03]  DRAWING NUMBER REV
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION _
%L w/ /Zé‘:j«ﬁ @ TO BS 8888. ALL DIMS IN mm @ PONOTSCALE ijlsoesé?Ng ° EST. WEIGHT 460MODO3 LID/BODY SLOT’
© No part of this drawing may be reprogiiced or transmitted by any form, or in any means including : G PAPER | SHEET |SCALE NO M AGNETS 9090 3
photocopying and recorldirlg_, without prior permissionlof Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. — 3057249 | A3 |[10OF2] 1:3 |
] 2 3 I 4 | 5 [ 6 I 7 | 8 9 | 10




-n

1 | 2 I 3 | 4 | 5 | 4 | 7 8 9 10

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES

] 16576 HINGE -STAINLESS STEEL 443 LG 1 IF IN DOUBT - ASK

2 17762 STRIP - SPACER 1

18511 RUBBING STRIP 2

4 18918 460MOD LID - POSTING SLOT ]
O 19109 SECURITY BRACKET 1

6 19592 BODY 1 I

7 21507 MODULAR MECH ASSY 1

8 21508 MODULAR MECH ASSY (RHS) 1 @
M 9 23443 HEX TRANSFER ROD ASSY 1
@10 30090 SPRING - EXT 49N (BLACK) 2 o

11 |40185 LATCH 2 o )
N 12 40305-RJ45 RH 460MODO3 SIDE COVER ] 8

13 40426-75 CAM (MODULAR 75/80 SERIES LOCK) 1 @ J’

14 40473 LIFTING ARM 2 e Q\ﬂ

15 40474 RUBBING CAM / STOP 85 DEG 2 Iy
MN16 40478-RJ45 MECH COVER LH 1 .

17 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 1 @

18 50030 WASHER M4 INT SHAKEPROOF 1

19 50232 NUT M3 NYLOCK THIN 5 0 s ;

20 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 4 - & 8 !

21 50577 CARP NUT M3 (c-1031) 1 @ @ ” ! ,
® 22 50743 M3X 6 TORX PAN]ggAD WITH TUFLOC 4 i |
O 23 60193 LOCK SPACER 1 ,‘ !
® 24 80053 TAPE-DOUBLE S]B\% STICKY 3M 950 : Y \ “,/

25 SEE BOM 800 SERIES SEE EFACS BOM ] N 3

SRS

® O ©

STICK 20.0mm STRIP OF TAPE IN PLACE TO HOLD
THE SECURITY COVER IN POSITION.

GENERAL BUILD NOTES

ADD GREASE (P1.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.

MECH PLATE SPINNINGS WHICH HOLD THE PAWL & LEVER

THE NYLON STRIP FITTED TO THE LIFTING ARMS

THE ENDS OF THE SHAFT ASSY

THE LIFTING SPRING ANCHOR POINTS ON THE BODY & LIFTING ARMS

Q 11479 16/04/2009 KPRS UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES VEE MATERIAL: )
—_ — _ _ I6INEA_R+0 ; gOLE“DIg . i\g%J.LAR @, —— See Part Drawings ngvms\?:ne s Ltd. ;glxiﬁ Eg;}g;lg 2128?8
— —, — — 00 =3025 00 =4025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: _ East Sussex BN9 OLA
REV ECP Mo DATE NAME 000 = 015  0.00 = +0.0-0.09 gazi%“lrcl)%N RDG See Part Drawings United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk
PRO APPROVED BY: _ |CHECKED BY: DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT TITLE _460MODO03] DRAWING NUMBER REV
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION —_
Yz L2 o tsS ORI RT Sitniom @£ ponorsoae | 0406/1660 _| " 460MODO3 LID/BODY SLOT,
v © No part of this drawing may be reproddted or transmitted by any form, or in any means including EST. WEIGHT| PAPER | SHEET [SCALE NO M AGNETS 90 90 3 Q
photocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. | — 3057-2419 A3 [2 OF2 1:]?: | ] |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




